Two-shell railroad and track grabs
Series DCS-RW
D
at
e
05
/2
02


70
DC2.5-RW-290 / 1:5
B
D
E
DC2.5-RW
Type Capacity
- SAE (l)
Number
of teeth
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E
DC2.5-RW-290 115 3 645 1505 1350 1075 1250 290
DC2.5-RW-600 250 5 815 1717 1400 1427 1650 600
DC2.5-RW-700 290 7 885 1717 1400 1427 1650 700
DC2.5-RW-800 330 7 925 1717 1400 1427 1650 800
DC2.5-RW-900 370 9 965 1717 1400 1427 1650 900
DC2.5-RW-1000 410 9 990 1717 1400 1427 1650 1000
Continuously rotatable hydraulic
slewing gear
Cylinder with piston rod protection
Side and base edges made of high